Student Wellness and Success

Revenues: Reason:

Expenditures:

Allwell - Mental Health Professional Mental Health Services

Nurse and Nurse Supplies Physical Health Care Services

School Resource Officers Mental Health/Family Engagement/Mentoring
Drivers Education Family Engagement-Support/Mentoring/Homeless
School Counselors Mental Health/Family Engagement/Mentoring
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Dale E Lewellen
Superintendent
Licking Regional ESC

Current Account:

001.2139.410.0000.000000.000.00.000
001.213*

001.2179.410

001.1990

001.2120

FY2025

$ 307,419.20

$80,000.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$125,000.00
$307,579.24
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