## **Student Wellness and Success**

	Reason:	Current Account:	FY2025		
Revenues:			\$ 307,419.20		
Expenditures:					
Allwell - Mental Health Professional	Mental Health Services	001.2139.410.0000.000000.000.000.000	\$80,000.00		
Nurse and Nurse Supplies	Physical Health Care Services	001.213*	\$45,000.00		
School Resource Officers	Mental Health/Family Engagement/Mentoring	001.2179.410	\$25,000.00		
Drivers Education	Family Engagement-Support/Mentoring/Homeless	001.1990	\$20,000.00		
School Counselors	Mental Health/Family Engagement/Mentoring	001.2120	\$125,000.00		
			\$307,579.24		

Dale E Lewellen Superintendent Licking Regional ESC

Dale Ehmell

